Overall Results

Classic Equine Eastern US Championship

N Thru Stage - 5

AR N

Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time

1 M5 Paul Cain 83.129 0 83.129

2 M5 Tony Ruper 84.979 0 84.979

3 L6 Natalie Johnson 85.151 0 85.151

4 M6 Chad Little 81.258 5 86.258

5 M6 John St. Clair 82.071 5 87.071

6 M4 Thomas Porter 87.138 0 87.138

7 M6 Gary Vickers 82.143 5 87.143

8 M5 Sam Helms 87.452 0 87.452

9 M6 Terry Martin 87.793 0 87.793

10 L6 Jessie Kuka 83.383 5 88.383
11 M6 Cody Clark 79.003 10 89.003
12 M6 Mike Lewallen 89.155 0 89.155
13 L5 Dawn Smitley 89.434 0 89.434
14 L6 Mikayla Zayas 84.993 5 89.993
15 SM4 Bob Myler 90.043 0 90.043
16 M6 Curt Moore 85.748 5 90.748
17 M6 Rock Clark 81.030 10 91.030
18 M5 Ben Hewell 86.060 5 91.060
19 SM6 Rick Deckena 91.231 0 91.231
20 L4 Lisa DeGeare 86.267 5 91.267
21 SM5 Richard Elliott 91.291 0 91.291
22 M4 Doug Rogers 91.636 0 91.636
23 L2 Grace Davis 92.049 0 92.049
24 M4 Derrick Hutchings 87.615 5 92.615
25 M4 David Lohrey 87.948 5 92.948
26 SL5 Jill Grindeland 93.181 0 93.181
27 SM4 Randy Parks 93.451 0 93.451
28 L6 Annie Bianco 88.656 5 93.656
29 M4 Chuck Duncan 93.934 0 93.934
30 M2 Jessup Payne 89.310 5 94.310
31 L6 GJ Daniel 85.274 10 95.274
32 SM4 Gregory Couch 95.378 0 95.378
33 SL4 Sharon Hagedon 95.438 0 95.438
34 L4 Nicky McDonald 95.648 0 95.648
35 L6 Amanda Porter 85.687 10 95.687
36 M6 Keith Gentry 90.811 5 95.811
37 SM6 Bobby Ruwe 86.427 10 96.427
38 M3 Bill Foster 91.577 5 96.577
39 SM4 Wayne Smith 96.720 0 96.720
40 L4 Terri Clark 97.042 0 97.042
41 L3 Shelby DeGeare 93.029 5 98.029
42 L2 Sarah Grace Key 98.086 0 98.086
43 SM5 Kenneth Jenkins 93.087 5 98.087

Page 1



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

SL5
L4
M4

SL5
M4
M5
M5
M2
L4
M6
L4
M4
M4
M3
L2

SM2
L6
L4

SM2
M5
M4
M4
M4
L4

SM4
M3
M6
M3
L1l
M5
L4
L5

SM2
M4
M2

SM5
M1
M4

SL5
M3
M5
M2
M4

SL5
M6
L4
M4
M4

SL5

SM4
M2
M3
M5

Shanon Wilson
Heather Brown
Jim Harrison
Connie Ricketts
Adam Graf

Clyde Gibson

Eric Ryan Anderson

Jesse Parsons

Christine Bougher

John Clark
Julie Martin
Doug Griffith
Robert Derry
Trey Miller
Karla Wagner
Yves Langlois
Jolyn Case
Sharyl Anderson
Jerry Jacobs
Mark Wright
Mark Marley
Colin Cook
Terry Key

Tammy Esau
Denny Lemons
Bryan Patterson
Gil Dominguez
Bob Johnson
Brianna Robinson
Kevin Esau

Lexi Knauss
Karah Cain

John Thurow
Eddie Miller
Bill Riel

Chuck McCrary
Samuel Finch
Randy Delano
Brenda Holloman
Mike Smitley
Bruce Grindeland
Doug Anderson
John Giannasi
Lynne Merrick
Jimmie Allen
Dianne Lipham
Darren Lipham
Kenny Ivey Jr
Joyce McKinney
Mike Males
Anthony Jones
Dean Records

Brad Lumbrezer
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744
931
979
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845
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Glenda Wilson
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Bob Thomson
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Sabrina Lewallen
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Trevor Lewallen
Lisa Dippel
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Brian Jones
Andra Olson
Marc Wadley
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Zane Chunn
Tammy Martin
Byron Walters
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Al Rollins
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Deana Miller

Sterlin Wade Helms
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Brittany Henson
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Richard McDaniel
Mark Rizzo
Joyce Nelson
Robert Swain
Madison Gravitt
Tom Block

Tim Dernosek
Joel Paulk
Casey Hollis
Jim Foster

Stu Townlian
Eric Nelson
Kenny Ivey Sr
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Ray Wilson
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Jen Kusmierz
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Tie Elkins
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Terry Boyd
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838
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Andrew Mills
Marcy Luttrell
Marty Hagedon
Dave Norris

Deb Ivey

Marcia Foster
Roger Acker
Shawn Yospin
Cody Osburn
Mandy Daugherty
Stacey Robinson
Kate Moberg

Tom Bamford
Tisha Deckena
Kelly Leahy
Paige Whitt
Brad Binkley
Morgan Ivey
Jennifer Key
Bill Visnoski
Colton Davis
Kristi Hutchings
Cherie Acker
Clayton Case
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Heithe Williams
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Franklin Sears
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Cathy Hendrickson
Eric McGee

Alan Firetto
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Sara May Stahmer
Don Kimbro
Warren Beecha
Debbie Little
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Dean Passi
Samantha Davis
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Andree Langlois
Clint Layne
Allison Forsyth
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Christine Baker
Pamela Campbell
Linda Wharton
Lou Ann Billig
Emma Reichart
Wayne Riggs
Lynne Zimmer
Logan Brown
Shirley Visnoski
Nora Porter

Mike Duck

Sunny Winters
Sharon Adair
Chris Heald
Linda Mengel
Glenn Shelton
Robbie Henderson
Todd Jackson

JD Graham

Neal Busby
Ricardo Patton
Jeff Potter

Sub Ollie

Anne Van Gilson
Amber Gentry
Judy Foster

Nan Kimbro
Lantry Key
Derrick Callihan

David Harmon

Geoffrey Goldstein

James Dunn
Deonna Wicker
Konrad Cartini

Vernon Shaw

Mary Ellen Carson

Dennis Bougher
Gary Verhaeghe
Sarah Rossi
Willia Zimmer
Ron King

Diana Bernhardt
Michelle Busby
Betty Walters
Mary J Wells
Kathleen Slayton
Jake Gentry
Dawson Smith
Faith Marshall
Abbey Milwicz
Kayla Lewallen
Cooper Smitley
Abby Esau

110.
100.
105.
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96.

97.
l61.
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779
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189
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30
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10
15
55
50
50
10
15
20
10
25
55
10
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508
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WRL Leandra Bell 177.634 0 177.634
WRL Will Miller 112.355 80 190.557
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